

| Property Information | | Request Information | | Update Information |
|--------------------------------------|--------------------|-----------------------|------------|--------------------|
| File#: | 1111111111 | Requested Date: | 12/05/2024 | Update Requested: |
| Owner: | OHIO PROP LLC | Branch: | | Requested By: |
| Address 1: | 13912 Edgewood Ave | Date Completed: | 12/05/2024 | Update Completed: |
| Address 2: | | # of Jurisdiction(s): | | |
| City, State Zip: Cleveland, OH 44105 | | # of Parcel(s): | 1 | |

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Cleveland Department of Zoning there are No Open Code Violation case on this property.

Collector: City of Cleveland

Payable: 601 Lakeside Ave E # 505, Cleveland, OH 44114

Business# 216-664-2282

PERMITS Per City of Cleveland Department of Building there is an Open permit on this property.

Collector: City of Cleveland

Payable: 601 Lakeside Ave E # 505, Cleveland, OH 44114

Business# 216-664-2282

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Cuyahoga County Treasurer's office there are No Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Cuyahoga County

Payable: 2079 E 9th St, Cleveland, OH 44115

Business# 216-443-7400

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES WATER / SEWER / TRASH

Account #: NA Payment Status: NA Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: NA

Good Thru: NA
Account Active: NA

Collector: City of Cleveland, Water Division

Payable Address: 1201 Lakeside Ave.Cleveland, OH 44114

Business # (216)-664-2444

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.